
RESULTS / RÉSULTATS
WOMEN'S AERIALS QUALIFICATION

SAUT DAMES, QUALIFICATIONS

WHISTLER (CAN)     SUN 27 JAN 2002 / DIM 27 JAN 2002     START TIME / DEBUT 12:10

2002 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

WISE Andy USA
SCHWINGHAMMER Rick CAN
YOUNG Bob C. USA

WOOD Brett CAN

CAMPBELL Terry CAN
JANSEN Leo NED
ZHUKOV Valeri RUS
BURROWS Jeff USA
MIYAZAKI Miki JPN
BENOIT Gerry CAN
KANNINEN Timo FIN

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Course Profile:
JJ's Jump

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Distance: Height: Gradient:
54 m
23 m
23 m

4.0 m
6.8 m
6.8 m
7.5 m
7.5 m
7.5 m 4.2 m

4.2 m
4.2 m

3.35 m
3.35 m
1.9 m

26°
0°

37°
55°
64°

62.5°
71°
71°
68°

Snow

N

-7° C/17° F

Wind Speed:

Air Temperature:

Wind Direction:

Weather:

Snow Temperature: -7° C/17° F

0 m/sec

Air & Form
Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F ScoreD.D.JumpLdg Tie

Landing
FIS Code Natio

TSUPER Alla1 BLR 6.9 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.3 3.0 3.0 20.4 9.00  92.61bFF 3.15021925181
BRENNER Veronica6 CAN 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.6 6.4 3.0 3.0 19.6 9.00  90.09 (90.09bFF 3.1502007151=2
CAMPLIN Alisa27 AUS 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.5 3.0 3.0 19.6 9.00  90.09 (90.09bFF 3.1502219193=2
WANG Jiao32 CHN 6.3 5.7 6.1 6.1 6.2 2.5 2.1 18.4 6.90  89.81bFdF 3.55023532534
BAUER Veronika4 CAN 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.1 2.8 2.9 19.7 8.55  88.98bFF 3.15022019275
XU Nannan13 CHN 6.2 5.4 6.0 5.1 5.4 2.7 2.6 16.8 7.95  87.86bdFF 3.55022631346
LINDSEY Jana31 USA 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.1 5.8 2.9 2.9 18.6 8.70  85.99bFF 3.15022977647
ZUKAL Anna21 RUS 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.0 5.8 2.8 2.9 18.5 8.55  85.20bFF 3.15023535448
LI Nina18 CHN 6.2 5.6 6.1 6.2 6.0 2.8 2.9 18.3 8.55  84.57bFF 3.15023513129
DIONNE Deidra3 CAN 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.1 2.6 2.6 19.0 7.80  84.42bFF 3.150227458010
LEU Evelyne24 SUI 6.4 6.2 6.2 5.3 5.6 2.8 2.9 18.0 8.55  83.63bFF 3.150205089811
REED Kate28 USA 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.4 5.9 2.3 2.5 19.3 7.20  83.47bFF 3.150226594712
LIU Lili26 CHN 6.5 6.4 6.1 5.8 6.3 2.4 2.6 18.8 7.50  82.84bFF 3.150232570013
LID Hilde Synnøve14 NOR 5.7 6.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 2.7 2.7 17.7 8.10  81.27bFF 3.150204051914
COOPER Jacqui2 AUS 5.5 4.9 5.2 4.9 5.6 1.6 1.3 15.6 4.35  80.79bFFF 4.050200026415
KOROLEVA Olga19 RUS 5.8 5.8 6.1 5.1 5.7 2.7 2.7 17.3 8.10  80.01bFF 3.150207534216
OREKHOVA Natalia5 RUS 6.2 5.9 6.3 5.9 5.6 2.3 2.4 18.0 7.05  78.90bFF 3.150204478717
MÜLLER Manuela8 SUI 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.3 1.8 1.9 18.6 5.55  76.07bFF 3.150232579718
GARDNER Elizabeth30 AUS 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.0 6.9 3.0 3.0 20.1 9.00  75.66bLT 2.600232502119
MACDONALD Karen29 CAN 6.2 6.1 5.8 6.0 6.1 1.7 1.8 18.2 5.25  73.86bFF 3.150229078020
GUO Xin Xin20 CHN 5.8 6.0 6.1 6.2 5.7 1.0 1.1 17.9 3.15  73.67bLTF 3.500232482721
GADBOIS Pascale17 CAN 6.3 5.8 6.4 6.2 5.9 1.5 1.6 18.4 4.65  72.60bFF 3.150226420122
IERODIACONOU Lydia10 AUS 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.2 5.4 2.3 2.0 16.2 6.45  71.34bFF 3.150232511823
PETERSON Amber33 CAN 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.3 1.2 1.3 18.7 3.75  70.71bFF 3.150230406924
LEOTTA Shannon22 AUS 5.3 6.1 5.9 4.9 5.5 0.9 0.8 16.7 2.55  67.37bHlTH 3.500220202425
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Air & Form
Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F ScoreD.D.JumpLdg Tie

Landing
FIS Code Natio

ROHRBACH Michéle23 SUI 6.1 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.9 1.1 1.1 17.9 3.30  66.78 (66.78bFF 3.1502051189=26
JOHANSSON Liselotte25 SWE 5.7 6.1 6.0 5.2 5.3 1.2 1.6 17.0 4.20  66.78 (66.78bFF 3.1502055069=26
KOZACHENKO Tatiana16 UKR 3.9 3.6 4.5 3.8 4.4 0.3 0.2 12.1 0.75  45.61bFdF 3.550227147628

Chief of Scoring:

 PIDGEON Ian (AUS)YOUNG Bob C.  (USA)

Head Judge: 

NOTE 
Air & Form + Landing x D.D. (Degree of Difficulty) = Score

LEGEND 
J = Judge   A&F = Air & Form Ldg = Landing D.D. = Degree of Difficulty
Tie = Tie Break Points N = North = sign = Two or more competitors share the same rank

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
e.g. bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike, l = Preceding twist was in the layout position
H = Half (½ twist), F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full (3 twists)
Back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked and the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:
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